:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10027226

Sep 24, 2024 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 313,350 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1219127 - 0.019266545 ETH®
50.53 USD

2 1219128 - 0.059139672 ETH®
155.10 USD

3 1219129 - 0.202972089 ETH®
532.33 USD

4 1219130 - 0.019275763 ETH®
50.55 USD

S 1219131 - 0.019259432 ETH®
50.51 USD

6 1219132 - 0.019252583 ETH®
50.49 USD

7 1219133 - 0.019259907 ETH®
50.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10027226
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/313350
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219127
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219128
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219129
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219130
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219131
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219132
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219133

B
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=

Validator Id

1219134

1219135

1219136

1219137

1219138

1219139

1219140

1219141

1219142

Validator Id

1371838

Amount

- 0.019257608
50.50 USD

- 0.019269180
50.53 USD

- 0.065452143
171.66 USD

- 0.019266970
50.53 USD

- 0.065388924
171.49 USD

- 0.019264684
50.52 USD

- 0.019264132
50.52 USD

- 0.019267243
50.53 USD

- 0.019252976
50.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.046185269
121.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219134
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219135
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219136
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219137
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219138
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219139
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219140
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219141
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1219142
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1371838

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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