

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:52 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10027226</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 24, 2024 · 04:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>313,350</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1219127</u>	- 0.019266545 ETH ⊘ 50.53 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1219128</u>	- 0.059139672 ETH ↔ 155.10 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1219129</u>	- 0.202972089 ETH ↔ 532.33 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1219130</u>	- 0.019275763 ETH ⊘ 50.55 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1219131</u>	- 0.019259432 ETH ↔ 50.51 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1219132</u>	- 0.019252583 ETH 🐼 50.49 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1219133</u>	- 0.019259907 ETH ⊘ 50.51 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1219134</u>	- 0.019257608 ETH ③ 50.50 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1219135</u>	- 0.019269180 ETH ③ 50.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1219136</u>	- 0.065452143 ETH ⊘ 171.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1219137</u>	- 0.019266970 ETH ⊘ 50.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1219138</u>	- 0.065388924 ETH ⊘ 171.49 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1219139</u>	- 0.019264684 ETH ③ 50.52 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1219140</u>	- 0.019264132 ETH ⊘ 50.52 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1219141</u>	- 0.019267243 ETH ③ 50.53 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1219142</u>	- 0.019252976 ETH ③ 50.49 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1371838</u>	+ 0.046185269 ETH 🤣

121.13 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.